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No 4 MERCIER.G  / CHAMPION.D

Pass 19 1:15.297 1 1:15.297 *

Pass 34 2:24.297 2 1:09.000 *

Pass 50 3:33.727 3 1:09.430

Pass 67 4:43.494 4 1:09.767

Pass 83 5:51.785 5 1:08.291 *

Pass 99 7:02.013 6 1:10.228

Pass 115 8:10.285 7 1:08.272 *

Pass 131 9:19.244 8 1:08.959

Pass 146 10:27.990 9 1:08.746

Pass 161 11:37.665 10 1:09.675

Pass 177 12:48.929 11 1:11.264

Pass 192 13:59.549 12 1:10.620

No 6 LUNEAU.B  / LUNEAU.G

Pass 14 1:10.182 1 1:10.182 *

Pass 30 2:14.941 2 1:04.759 *

Pass 46 3:19.928 3 1:04.987

Pass 62 4:24.850 4 1:04.922

Pass 78 5:29.187 5 1:04.337 **

Pass 93 6:33.666 6 1:04.479

Pass 110 7:39.843 7 1:06.177

Pass 124 8:43.797 8 1:03.954 *

Pass 138 9:48.248 9 1:04.451

Pass 153 10:52.053 10 1:03.805 *

Pass 168 11:56.231 11 1:04.178

Pass 184 12:59.956 12 1:03.725 *

No 22 WOZNY.P  / GUIARD.G

Pass 21 1:16.870 1 1:16.870 *

Pass 38 2:27.527 2 1:10.657 *

Pass 53 3:37.602 3 1:10.075 *

Pass 70 4:47.897 4 1:10.295

Pass 87 5:58.522 5 1:10.625

Pass 104 7:09.704 6 1:11.182

Pass 120 8:18.876 7 1:09.172 *

Pass 136 9:27.641 8 1:08.765 *

Pass 152 10:37.231 9 1:09.590

Pass 167 11:46.728 10 1:09.497

Pass 183 12:56.585 11 1:09.857

Pass 197 14:07.215 12 1:10.630

No 25 BUCKLEY.J  / GUILLEMIN.N

Pass 26 1:24.288 1 1:24.288 *

Pass 42 2:38.194 2 1:13.906 *

Pass 58 3:51.618 3 1:13.424 *

Pass 75 5:06.816 4 1:15.198

Pass 91 6:20.846 5 1:14.030

Pass 107 7:35.224 6 1:14.378

Pass 126 8:52.282 7 1:17.058

Pass 142 10:09.411 8 1:17.129

Pass 160 11:27.683 9 1:18.272

Pass 176 12:45.251 10 1:17.568

Pass 193 13:59.839 11 1:14.588

No 37 LENSER.E  / GROSSET.J

Pass 20 1:16.291 1 1:16.291 *

Pass 37 2:27.320 2 1:11.029 *

Pass 54 3:38.037 3 1:10.717 *

Pass 71 4:48.743 4 1:10.706 *

Pass 86 5:57.456 5 1:08.713 *

Pass 102 7:07.330 6 1:09.874

Pass 118 8:17.039 7 1:09.709

Pass 134 9:26.338 8 1:09.299

Pass 150 10:34.916 9 1:08.578 *

Pass 165 11:45.682 10 1:10.766

Pass 182 12:55.265 11 1:09.583

Pass 196 14:05.528 12 1:10.263

No 57 DECOURTRAY.S  / PINCE.S

Pass 18 1:14.970 1 1:14.970 *

Pass 35 2:24.801 2 1:09.831 *

Pass 51 3:34.198 3 1:09.397 *

Pass 68 4:43.662 4 1:09.464

Pass 84 5:53.056 5 1:09.394 *

Pass 100 7:02.801 6 1:09.745

Pass 116 8:13.009 7 1:10.208

Pass 133 9:24.165 8 1:11.156

Pass 149 10:32.444 9 1:08.279 *

Pass 163 11:41.863 10 1:09.419

Pass 179 12:51.549 11 1:09.686

Pass 195 14:00.941 12 1:09.392

No 62 BAJUS.F  / DARRAS.C

Pass 13 1:09.761 1 1:09.761 *

Pass 29 2:14.571 2 1:04.810 *

Pass 45 3:19.627 3 1:05.056

Pass 61 4:24.572 4 1:04.945

Pass 77 5:28.965 5 1:04.393 **

Pass 94 6:33.850 6 1:04.885

Pass 109 7:38.552 7 1:04.702

Pass 123 8:43.660 8 1:05.108

Pass 139 9:49.072 9 1:05.412

Pass 154 10:54.102 10 1:05.030

Pass 169 11:59.783 11 1:05.681

Pass 185 13:05.395 12 1:05.612
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No 64 ZILIO.J  / RIGOT.K

Pass 27 1:24.822 1 1:24.822 *

Pass 43 2:38.654 2 1:13.832 *

Pass 59 3:51.648 3 1:12.994 *

Pass 74 5:05.387 4 1:13.739

Pass 89 6:18.120 5 1:12.733 *

Pass 105 7:29.123 6 1:11.003 *

Pass 121 8:39.836 7 1:10.713 *

Pass 140 9:52.259 8 1:12.423

Pass 155 11:02.521 9 1:10.262 *

Pass 170 12:14.432 10 1:11.911

Pass 186 13:26.291 11 1:11.859

No 67 DEJONGHE.A  / COUILLARD.M

Pass 22 1:17.740 1 1:17.740 *

Pass 36 2:27.201 2 1:09.461 *

Pass 52 3:34.598 3 1:07.397 *

Pass 66 4:41.940 4 1:07.342 *

Pass 82 5:50.133 5 1:08.193

Pass 98 6:57.883 6 1:07.750

Pass 114 8:08.767 7 1:10.884

Pass 130 9:18.885 8 1:10.118

Pass 147 10:29.954 9 1:11.069

Pass 164 11:42.754 10 1:12.800

Pass 180 12:52.858 11 1:10.104

Pass 198 14:10.044 12 1:17.186

No 79 REULET     .M  / SERET.

Pass 15 1:12.601 1 1:12.601 *

Pass 32 2:20.732 2 1:08.131 *

Pass 47 3:28.038 3 1:07.306 *

Pass 63 4:34.733 4 1:06.695 *

Pass 79 5:41.851 5 1:07.118

Pass 95 6:49.336 6 1:07.485

Pass 111 7:56.861 7 1:07.525

Pass 127 9:04.108 8 1:07.247

Pass 143 10:11.698 9 1:07.590

Pass 157 11:19.307 10 1:07.609

Pass 172 12:27.637 11 1:08.330

Pass 187 13:35.009 12 1:07.372

No 117 CHUSTRAC.M  / QUESNE.Y

Pass 17 1:13.254 1 1:13.254 *

Pass 31 2:20.620 2 1:07.366 *

Pass 48 3:28.776 3 1:08.156

Pass 64 4:35.095 4 1:06.319 *

Pass 80 5:42.385 5 1:07.290

Pass 96 6:50.063 6 1:07.678

Pass 112 7:57.341 7 1:07.278

Pass 128 9:04.674 8 1:07.333

Pass 144 10:13.323 9 1:08.649

Pass 158 11:21.422 10 1:08.099

Pass 173 12:30.173 11 1:08.751

Pass 189 13:37.130 12 1:06.957

No 120 CAUSSE.G  / LELUBEZ.F

Pass 16 1:13.231 1 1:13.231 *

Pass 33 2:21.632 2 1:08.401 *

Pass 49 3:29.354 3 1:07.722 *

Pass 65 4:36.608 4 1:07.254 *

Pass 81 5:43.521 5 1:06.913 *

Pass 97 6:50.923 6 1:07.402

Pass 113 7:58.352 7 1:07.429

Pass 129 9:06.773 8 1:08.421

Pass 145 10:16.352 9 1:09.579

Pass 159 11:25.140 10 1:08.788

Pass 174 12:32.152 11 1:07.012

Pass 191 13:39.067 12 1:06.915

No 122 PALACOEUR.L  / CIMENTI.A

Pass 25 1:23.265 1 1:23.265 *

Pass 41 2:37.923 2 1:14.658 *

Pass 57 3:51.058 3 1:13.135 *

Pass 73 5:05.128 4 1:14.070

Pass 90 6:18.928 5 1:13.800

Pass 106 7:31.106 6 1:12.178 *

Pass 125 8:43.950 7 1:12.844

Pass 141 9:56.815 8 1:12.865

Pass 156 11:11.269 9 1:14.454

Pass 171 12:24.126 10 1:12.857

Pass 190 13:37.700 11 1:13.574

No 130 HOWLES.K  / BERGEROT.E

Pass 12 1:08.209 1 1:08.209 **

Pass 28 2:12.870 2 1:04.661 *

Pass 44 3:17.834 3 1:04.964

Pass 60 4:22.447 4 1:04.613 *

Pass 76 5:27.195 5 1:04.748

Pass 92 6:32.107 6 1:04.912

Pass 108 7:37.397 7 1:05.290

Pass 122 8:42.409 8 1:05.012

Pass 137 9:47.768 9 1:05.359

Pass 175 12:32.456 10 2:44.688

Pass 188 13:37.127 11 1:04.671

No 171 CORNET.J  / SERET.S

No 222 VANSTEELANDT.E  / BARRIN.M

Pass 24 1:20.984 1 1:20.984 *

Pass 40 2:31.169 2 1:10.185 *

Pass 56 3:40.410 3 1:09.241 *

Pass 72 4:51.048 4 1:10.638

Pass 88 6:00.076 5 1:09.028 *

Pass 103 7:08.983 6 1:08.907 *

Pass 119 8:17.803 7 1:08.820 *
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No 222 VANSTEELANDT.E  / BARRIN.M

Pass 135 9:26.951 8 1:09.148

Pass 151 10:35.636 9 1:08.685 *

Pass 166 11:46.073 10 1:10.437

Pass 181 12:54.827 11 1:08.754

In 199 14:12.745 12 1:17.918

No 299 GAULARD.T  / LEGUEN.C

No 639 DAVOUST.J  / LECOU.E

Pass 23 1:19.132 1 1:19.132 *

Pass 39 2:28.376 2 1:09.244 *

Pass 55 3:39.311 3 1:10.935

Pass 69 4:47.886 4 1:08.575 *

Pass 85 5:56.462 5 1:08.576

Pass 101 7:05.770 6 1:09.308

Pass 117 8:14.326 7 1:08.556 *

Pass 132 9:23.374 8 1:09.048

Pass 148 10:31.922 9 1:08.548 *

Pass 162 11:41.746 10 1:09.824

Pass 178 12:50.599 11 1:08.853

Pass 194 14:00.057 12 1:09.458


